
Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 48 LECIO PORFIRIO PEREIRA DE 
BARROS

M4044 - BELMONTE BIKE 00:02:19 25,98 02:43:59.05

2 18 LUCENA VIEIRA CARDOSO M4044 - MTB PENAFORTE 00:02:19 25,90 02:44:30.42

3 20 DJALMA DO NASCIMENTO SOUZA M4549 - 00:02:20 25,65 02:46:03.40

4 4 APARICIO SANTOS DA SILVA M2529 - 00:02:20 25,65 02:46:04.32

5 11 JOAO HIAGO BARROS MENDONCA M3539 - FAZENDA JMF 00:02:25 24,87 02:51:18.69

6 19 VALTECIO MARTINS ROSA M4044 - CENTRAL BIKE 00:02:25 24,86 02:51:21.38

7 2 DHYOGO DIAS GONDIM ALENCAR M1819 - JN BICICLETAS 00:02:25 24,74 02:52:10.98

8 6 BEETHOVEN DE ALMEIDA AMORIM M3034 - DIEGUINHO MOTOS 
?????

00:02:27 24,55 02:53:33.62

9 13 PEDRO VIEIRA DE LIMA NETO M3539 - MTB - PENAFORTE CE 00:02:27 24,54 02:53:34.50

10 3 GALILEU FEITOSA M1819 - GALILEU FEITOSA 
NOGUEIRA MELO

00:02:30 24,07 02:56:57.96

11 41 ALEXANDRE FERREIRA DANTAS M4044 - MTB PENAFORTE 00:02:30 24,07 02:56:58.00

12 34 CICERO TALYSSON DA SILVA MELO M2529 - ARARIPE BIKE 00:02:31 23,85 02:58:36.74

13 12 LOURIVAL TOLENTINO DA 
CONCEICAO

M3539 - 00:02:32 23,72 02:59:37.41

14 38 CARLOS EDUARDO FREIRE DE 
OLIVEIRA

M2024 - CENTRAL BIKE 00:02:33 23,52 03:01:08.18

15 14 RANIERE LIMA M3539 - R MOTOS 00:02:34 23,42 03:01:56.15

16 21 FLEQSON REIS SOUZA M4549 - NILO BIKE 00:02:34 23,41 03:02:00.55

17 45 JOSE WERBERTH FERREIRA SAMPAIO M4044 - CARCARA BIKE TEAM 00:02:34 23,41 03:02:00.57

18 46 JOSIAN FREIRE DE MENEZES M4549 - 00:02:34 23,40 03:02:05.92

19 39 PEDRO HENRIQUE FREIRE M1617 - EQUIPE CENTRAL BIKE 00:02:34 23,39 03:02:06.15

20 33 ARMINDO NUNES M4549 - KANGACEIROS 00:02:35 23,26 03:03:08.96

21 1 ANDERSON VIDAL SILVA M2024 - OS MOBRALZINHOS 00:02:35 23,19 03:03:42.05

22 30 JOSE RODRIGUES JUSTINO DE 
ANDRADE

M5054 - MACIEL CONFECCOES 00:02:38 22,86 03:06:23.56

23 55 HADELMIR DE LIMA SIMPLICIO M4549 - 00:02:40 22,48 03:09:32.38

24 22 FRANCISCO FAUSTINO DIAS 
(PANELADA)

M4549 - SEM EQUIPE 00:02:40 22,46 03:09:39.51

25 17 LEONARDO SOUZA MORAES M4044 - PEDALEIROS DO NAVIO 00:02:41 22,33 03:10:49.70

26 40 TIAGO JOAQUIM DE OLIVEIRA M3034 - CENTRAL BIKE/ RANCHO 
POTENCIA

00:02:41 22,30 03:11:01.26

27 53 LUIS ANTENOR ALVES DA SILVA M2024 - 00:02:43 22,02 03:13:25.84

28 15 RANILSON CRISTIE LEAL GUEDES M3539 - PEDALEIROS DO NAVIO 00:02:44 21,91 03:14:27.27

29 37 ALEF LOPES RIBEIRO M3034 - AEX 
ASSESSORIA/CENTRAL 

BIKE

00:02:44 21,90 03:14:31.70

30 43 FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS FERREIRA M5559 - BREJO TEAM 00:02:44 21,89 03:14:39.70

31 23 GERMANO VIEIRA DA SILVA M4549 - VIEIRA TEAM 00:02:46 21,67 03:16:36.42

32 5 EMERSON WILSON DA SILVA 
BARBOSA

M2529 - CARCARA BIKE TEAM 00:02:47 21,58 03:17:24.26
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

33 50 LUCAS EDUARDO SANTOS 
CONCEICAO

M2529 - MAKURABIKE 00:02:48 21,44 03:18:41.08

34 54 CAIO CESAR GORDINHO GUIMARÃES M3539 - 00:02:48 21,44 03:18:43.72

35 31 LUIZ ALVES DA SILVA M5559 - GIL BILA 
CHURRASCARIA

00:02:51 21,04 03:22:28.02

36 7 HELIO ANTONIO DA SILVA M3034 - PEDALEIROS DO NAVIO/ 
F-CELL

00:02:51 21,00 03:22:52.53

37 25 JOSENILTON BEZERRA SILVA M4549 - PAJUCARA BIKE 00:02:52 20,95 03:23:19.05

38 47 LAILSON RODRIGUES DA SILVA M2529 - MAKURABIKE 00:02:56 20,48 03:28:00.40

39 10 DON ERMERSON M3539 - CLINICA PLENA E 
ORTOCLINIC

00:02:57 20,38 03:29:01.90

40 51 SERGINALDO GOMES SARAIVA M2024 - PAPA LEGUAS 00:03:01 19,93 03:33:45.46

41 36 RANIERE DE SOUZA PEREIRA M3539 - ADIEL 
ESTOFADO/TRANSHONO

RIO

00:03:02 19,79 03:35:15.35

42 49 LUCAS COSTA DA SILVA M2024 - MAKURABIKE 00:03:02 19,79 03:35:15.35

43 35 CIRO COUTINHO JUNIOR M4549 - CURIO PERSONAL 
/DESAFIO CAATINGA

00:03:04 19,61 03:37:15.83

44 16 DANILO WILLAMIS DE CARVALHO 
SANTOS

M4044 - PEDALEIROS DO NAVIO 00:03:07 19,29 03:40:51.26

45 8 JOSE CARLOS SILVA FELIX M3034 - MAKURABIKE 00:03:07 19,27 03:41:03.00

46 24 GILDEILTON FREIRE DE MENEZES M4549 - 00:03:07 19,27 03:41:03.01

47 29 JOSE PEREIRA M5054 - TEAM SALGUEIRO 00:03:13 18,65 03:48:23.20

48 27 VALBERIO LEAL M4549 - PEDALEIROS DO NAVIO 00:03:17 18,24 03:53:32.01

49 44 GABRIEL GOMES PEREIRA VIDAL M3034 - GABRIEL VIDAL BIKE FIT 
/ CICLO CLUBE

00:03:20 18,00 03:56:41.12

50 26 MAX DOS SANTOS SILVA M4549 - RAPADURAS DA BIKE 00:03:23 17,74 04:00:09.62
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 2 DHYOGO DIAS GONDIM ALENCAR M1819 - JN BICICLETAS 00:02:25 24,74 02:52:10.98

2 3 GALILEU FEITOSA M1819 - GALILEU FEITOSA 
NOGUEIRA MELO

00:02:30 24,07 02:56:57.96

3 1 ANDERSON VIDAL SILVA M2024 - OS MOBRALZINHOS 00:02:35 23,19 03:03:42.05

4 49 LUCAS COSTA DA SILVA M2024 - MAKURABIKE 00:03:02 19,79 03:35:15.35
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 53 LUIS ANTENOR ALVES DA SILVA M2024 - 00:02:43 22,02 03:13:25.84

2 5 EMERSON WILSON DA SILVA 
BARBOSA

M2529 - CARCARA BIKE TEAM 00:02:47 21,58 03:17:24.26

3 50 LUCAS EDUARDO SANTOS 
CONCEICAO

M2529 - MAKURABIKE 00:02:48 21,44 03:18:41.08

4 47 LAILSON RODRIGUES DA SILVA M2529 - MAKURABIKE 00:02:56 20,48 03:28:00.40

5 51 SERGINALDO GOMES SARAIVA M2024 - PAPA LEGUAS 00:03:01 19,93 03:33:45.46
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 6 BEETHOVEN DE ALMEIDA AMORIM M3034 - DIEGUINHO MOTOS 
?????

00:02:27 24,55 02:53:33.62

2 7 HELIO ANTONIO DA SILVA M3034 - PEDALEIROS DO NAVIO/ 
F-CELL

00:02:51 21,00 03:22:52.53

3 8 JOSE CARLOS SILVA FELIX M3034 - MAKURABIKE 00:03:07 19,27 03:41:03.00

4 44 GABRIEL GOMES PEREIRA VIDAL M3034 - GABRIEL VIDAL BIKE FIT 
/ CICLO CLUBE

00:03:20 18,00 03:56:41.12
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 13 PEDRO VIEIRA DE LIMA NETO M3539 - MTB - PENAFORTE CE 00:02:27 24,54 02:53:34.50

2 12 LOURIVAL TOLENTINO DA 
CONCEICAO

M3539 - 00:02:32 23,72 02:59:37.41

3 14 RANIERE LIMA M3539 - R MOTOS 00:02:34 23,42 03:01:56.15

4 15 RANILSON CRISTIE LEAL GUEDES M3539 - PEDALEIROS DO NAVIO 00:02:44 21,91 03:14:27.27

5 10 DON ERMERSON M3539 - CLINICA PLENA E 
ORTOCLINIC

00:02:57 20,38 03:29:01.90
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 19 VALTECIO MARTINS ROSA M4044 - CENTRAL BIKE 00:02:25 24,86 02:51:21.38

2 41 ALEXANDRE FERREIRA DANTAS M4044 - MTB PENAFORTE 00:02:30 24,07 02:56:58.00

3 45 JOSE WERBERTH FERREIRA SAMPAIO M4044 - CARCARA BIKE TEAM 00:02:34 23,41 03:02:00.57

4 17 LEONARDO SOUZA MORAES M4044 - PEDALEIROS DO NAVIO 00:02:41 22,33 03:10:49.70

5 16 DANILO WILLAMIS DE CARVALHO 
SANTOS

M4044 - PEDALEIROS DO NAVIO 00:03:07 19,29 03:40:51.26
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 21 FLEQSON REIS SOUZA M4549 - NILO BIKE 00:02:34 23,41 03:02:00.55

2 46 JOSIAN FREIRE DE MENEZES M4549 - 00:02:34 23,40 03:02:05.92

3 55 HADELMIR DE LIMA SIMPLICIO M4549 - 00:02:40 22,48 03:09:32.38

4 22 FRANCISCO FAUSTINO DIAS 
(PANELADA)

M4549 - SEM EQUIPE 00:02:40 22,46 03:09:39.51

5 23 GERMANO VIEIRA DA SILVA M4549 - VIEIRA TEAM 00:02:46 21,67 03:16:36.42

6 25 JOSENILTON BEZERRA SILVA M4549 - PAJUCARA BIKE 00:02:52 20,95 03:23:19.05

7 27 VALBERIO LEAL M4549 - PEDALEIROS DO NAVIO 00:03:17 18,24 03:53:32.01

8 26 MAX DOS SANTOS SILVA M4549 - RAPADURAS DA BIKE 00:03:23 17,74 04:00:09.62
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 30 JOSE RODRIGUES JUSTINO DE 
ANDRADE

M5054 - MACIEL CONFECCOES 00:02:38 22,86 03:06:23.56

2 43 FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS FERREIRA M5559 - BREJO TEAM 00:02:44 21,89 03:14:39.70

3 31 LUIZ ALVES DA SILVA M5559 - GIL BILA 
CHURRASCARIA

00:02:51 21,04 03:22:28.02

4 29 JOSE PEREIRA M5054 - TEAM SALGUEIRO 00:03:13 18,65 03:48:23.20
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 34 CICERO TALYSSON DA SILVA MELO M2529 - ARARIPE BIKE 00:02:31 23,85 02:58:36.74

2 33 ARMINDO NUNES M4549 - KANGACEIROS 00:02:35 23,26 03:03:08.96

3 54 CAIO CESAR GORDINHO GUIMARÃES M3539 - 00:02:48 21,44 03:18:43.72

4 36 RANIERE DE SOUZA PEREIRA M3539 - ADIEL 
ESTOFADO/TRANSHONO

RIO

00:03:02 19,79 03:35:15.35

5 35 CIRO COUTINHO JUNIOR M4549 - CURIO PERSONAL 
/DESAFIO CAATINGA

00:03:04 19,61 03:37:15.83
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 38 CARLOS EDUARDO FREIRE DE 
OLIVEIRA

M2024 - CENTRAL BIKE 00:02:33 23,52 03:01:08.18

2 39 PEDRO HENRIQUE FREIRE M1617 - EQUIPE CENTRAL BIKE 00:02:34 23,39 03:02:06.15

3 40 TIAGO JOAQUIM DE OLIVEIRA M3034 - CENTRAL BIKE/ RANCHO 
POTENCIA

00:02:41 22,30 03:11:01.26

4 37 ALEF LOPES RIBEIRO M3034 - AEX 
ASSESSORIA/CENTRAL 

BIKE

00:02:44 21,90 03:14:31.70

5 24 GILDEILTON FREIRE DE MENEZES M4549 - 00:03:07 19,27 03:41:03.01
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